2022CIV264

2023CIV179

2023CIV181

2023CIV293

2023CIV283

2023CIV246

US Bank Trust National Association

Chris Manolis
(440)572-1511

Ohio Valley Bank Company

Rebecca D.L. Waigand
(740)384-2111

US Bank Trust NA

Chris Manolis
(440)572-1511

Donald E. Davis, Treasurer

Ed. Rhoads, Special
Special Prosecutor
(740)947-7605

Donald E. Davis, Treasurer

Ed Rhoads
Special Prosecutor
(740)947-7605

Donald E. Davis, Treasurer
Ed Rhoads

Special Prosecutor
(740)947-7605

William McCall, et al

On Line Auction

Unknown Heirs of

Stuart Morrell, et al

On Line Auction

Unknown Heirs of
Daniel L. Kerns, et al

On Line Auction

Unknown Heirs of
George D. Rood

Tax Sale at Courthouse

Unknown Heirs of
Mildred R. Reising

Tax Sale at Courthouse

Unknown Heirs of
Bret Burkitt

Tax Sale at Courthouse

3/22/2024

10:00 A.M.

3/22/2024

10:00 A.M.

3/22/2024

10:00 A.M.

3/22/2024

10:00 A.M.

3/22/2024

10:00 A.M.

3/22/2024

10:00 A.M.

2117 Tennyson Road

Piketon, OH 45661

PPN13-082100.0000
$39,000.00

2428 St. Rt. 551

Waverly, OH 45690

PPN16-055000.0000
$30,000.00

41 Givens Rd

Waverly, OH 45690

PPN#01043800.0000
$15,000.00

S. Side St. Rt. 220

Waverly, OH 45690

PPN#161623
$10,779.16

Lot 494 Meadow Brook Drive
Piketon, OH 45661
PPN#210858

$6,194.03

1184 Mt. Etna Road

Piketon, OH 45661

PPN#0401270102
$8,376.04


mailto:PPN@161623

2023CIV247

2023CIV308

2023CIV302

2023CIV295

2023CIV282

2023civ4l

Donald E. Davis, Treasurer

Ed Rhoads
Special Prosecutor
(740)947-7605

Farm Credit Mid-American FLCA

Christian Donovan
(614)221-7663

Donald E. Davis, Treasurer

Ed Rhoads
Special Prosecutor
(740)947-7605

Donald E Davis, Treasurer
Ed Rhoads

Special Prosecutor
(740)947-7605

Donald E. Davis, Treasurer
Ed Rhoads

Special Prosecutor
(740)947-7605

Navy Federal Credit Union

Benjamin M. Rodriguez
(844)856-6646

Unknown Heirs of
Leo R. Brown

Tax Sale at Courthouse

Chad Slusher, et al

On Line Auction

Allan Cox

Tax Sale at Courthouse

Unknown Heirs of

Willard D Tackett

Tax Sale at Courthouse

Cindy D. Elliott Stephens

Tax Sale at Courthouse

Steven A. Wagner, Il, et al

On Line Auction

3/22/2024

10:00 A.M.

4/5/2024

10:00 A.M.

4/12/2024

10:00 A.M.

4/12/2024

10:00 A.M.

4/12/2024

10:00 A.M.

4/19/2024

10:00 A.M.

14082 St Rt 124

Piketon, OH 45661

PPN#240026
$6,025.48

2681 St. Rt. 335

Beaver, OH 45613

PPN#090192000000
$48,000.00

Bailey Chapel Road

Beaver, OH 45613

PPN#200305
$11,826.01

23513 St Rt 772

Waverly, OH 45690

PPN#030582
$7,978.96

3698 Bell Hollow Road

Hillsboro, OH

PPN#190327
$8,889.64

5088 Straight Creek Road
Waverly, OH 45690
PPN#05-049703.0000
PPN#05-049712.0000



2023CIV112

2023CIV318

Donald E. Davis, Treasurer

Ed Rhoads
Special Prosecutor
(740)947-7605

Donald E. Davis, Treasurer
Ed Rhoads

Special Prosecutor
(740)947-7605

Chris Hatfield
Jedidiah Stanley

Tax Sale at Courthouse

Timothy Riley, et al

Tax Sale at Courthouse

4/19/2024

10:00 A.M.

4/19/2024

10:00 A.M.

$75,000.00

2790 Hackleshin Road
Latham, OH 45646
PPN#12050201 &
PPN#12046601
$14,088.18

766 Wakefield Mound Rd

Piketon, OH 45661

PPN#20-02420103
$8,926.90



